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Internal side panels | Putere si distributie, MSPS

The galvanised steel internal side panels, MSPS, segregate
vertical sections and allow for mounting of busbar supports,
MHSH, as well as other accessories. It is a flexible solution
both for fix and plug in systems and allows for meeting
form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439.

CARACTERISTICI

Descriere: Internal side panels to build up sections as from the enclosure frame. Frame hole pattern is needed in front,
rear, top and bottom.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Livrare: 1 piece with mounting material.

The side panels segregate vertical sections, allowing customer's to mount main busbar supports (MSHS) and other
accessories

A flexible solution for both fix and plug-in systems

The side panels allow customers to build up power distribution configurations to meet form 4 segregation according to
IEC 61439

Hole patterns are required in the top, bottom, front and rear of the enclosure, in order to mount the internal side panels



SPECIFICATII

Thickness:
Finish:

Material:

1.5mm
Galvanizat

Otel

Numar de catalog Height

MSPS1803

MSPS1805

MSPS1806

MSPS1806F

MSPS1808

MSPS1808F

MSPS2003

MSPS2005

MSPS2006

MSPS2006F

MSPS2008

MSPS2008F

MSPS2203

MSPS2205

MSPS2206

MSPS2206F

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

2000mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

Width

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm
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Depth

300mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

300mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

300mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

Panel Size

1800 x 337mm

1800 x 337mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

2000 x 337mm

2000 x 337mm

2000 x 507mm

2000 x 507mm

2200 x 507mm

2000 x 507mm

2200 x 337mm

2200 x 337mm

2200 x 507mm

2200 x 507mm

Enclosure
Material

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Product Family

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps1803
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps1805
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps1806
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps1806f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps1808
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps1808f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2005
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2006f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2008f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2206f
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Numar de catalog Height Width Depth Panel Size EnclosureMaterial Product Family

MSPS2208
2200mm 26mm 800mm 2200 x 507mm Otel Zincat Free-Standing
MSPS2208F
2200mm 26mm 800mm 2200 x 507mm Otel Zincat Free-Standing
AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale
nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O
instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si
avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte
si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encmsps2208f
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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