

## Internal side panels | Putere și distribuție, MSPS



The galvanised steel internal side panels, MSPS, segregate vertical sections and allow for mounting of busbar supports, MHSH, as well as other accessories. It is a flexible solution both for fix and plug in systems and allows for meeting form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439.

## CARACTERISTICI

Descriere: Internal side panels to build up sections as from the enclosure frame. Frame hole pattern is needed in front, rear, top and bottom.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.

Livrare: 1 piece with mounting material.

The side panels segregate vertical sections, allowing customer's to mount main busbar supports (MSHS) and other accessories

A flexible solution for both fix and plug-in systems

The side panels allow customers to build up power distribution configurations to meet form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439

Hole patterns are required in the top, bottom, front and rear of the enclosure, in order to mount the internal side panels

## **SPECIFICAȚII**

Thickness: 1.5mm Finish: Galvanizat Material: Oţel

Table 1/1								
Număr de catalog	Height	Width	Depth	Panel Size	Enclosure Material	Product Family		
MSPS1803	1800mm	88.5mm	300mm	1800 x 337mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS1805	1800mm	88.5mm	500mm	1800 x 337mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS1806	1800mm	26mm	600mm	1800 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS1806F	1800mm	26mm	600mm	1800 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS1808	1800mm	26mm	800mm	1800 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS1808F	1800mm	26mm	800mm	1800 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2003	2000mm	88.5mm	300mm	2000 x 337mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2005	2000mm	88.5mm	500mm	2000 x 337mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2006	2000mm	26mm	600mm	2000 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2006F	2000mm	26mm	600mm	2000 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2008	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2008F	2000mm	26mm	800mm	2000 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2203	2200mm	88.5mm	300mm	2200 x 337mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2205	2200mm	88.5mm	500mm	2200 x 337mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2206	2200mm	26mm	600mm	2200 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		
MSPS2206F	2200mm	26mm	600mm	2200 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing		

Număr de catalog	Height	Width	Depth	Panel Size	EnclosureMaterial	Product Family
MSPS2208	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing
MSPS2208F	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	Oţel Zincat	Free-Standing

## **AVERTIZARE**

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.



Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE